

OUR CORPORATE OFFICE

511 Wilhite Street Florence, AL 35630 Toll Free: 855.391.2649 Phone: 256.246.0345 Fax: 256.246.0346

Email: info@hpsubfloors.com

HPS SCHÖNOX PRESENTS SMOOTH PERFORMER AWARD TO MIDWEST

Midwest Floor Covering honored with annual outstanding distributor recognition

Salt Lake City, UT - February 6, 2018



Earlier this week HPS Schönox travelled to Midwest Floor Covering's headquarters in Salt Lake City, Utah to present its annual Smooth Performer award. Midwest Manager, Jim Yates was on hand to receive the award presented by Andy Bounsate, HPS Schönox Regional Vice President, Western US.

Midwest received a glass award and a ceremonial check made out to the charity of their choice, the Bryce Astle Foundation, in the amount of \$2,000. "We were honored to receive this award from HPS Schönox and look forward to helping the Bryce Astle Foundation with the contribution," said Yates. "With this award Midwest is certainly ÖN IT."



The Smoother Performer Award is named after Schönox smoothing, patching and self-leveling products. "The award was developed to highlight the support, dedication and outstanding efforts by our distribution partners," said HPS Schönox Principal Thomas Trissl.

"Midwest was an natural choice for this award because of their high level of support and dedication to our brand. Their exceptional growth with Schönox

products in their market is a result of personal engagement of the entire Midwest sales team," said Buonsante.

Over 78 years in the business, Midwest has experienced a steady growth and expansion. They offer a full line of floor covering and installation products as well as laminate, acrylic and quartz countertop materials. They presently have five sales divisions serving customers in Utah, Colorado, Idaho, Wyoming and Nevada.

About HPS Schönox

Schönox HPS North America, a business unit of HPS North America, is a customer-oriented, entrepreneurial, high-tech company that specializes in building materials suited for new buildings as well as for renovation. Innovative materials include primers and moisture mitigation systems, subfloor repair products, floor leveling compounds, adhesives, and waterproofing materials for installing all types of floor coverings. For more information about Schönox products and Schönox, HPS North America, Inc. contact Kathleen Edwards at kedwards@hpsubfloors.com, call Toll free 855.391.2649 or visit www.hpsubfloors.com.